

## NREV EVENTS

## ANREV YOUNG PROFESSIONALS INDUSTRY LEADER LUNCH – SINGAPORE

Thursday 17 January 2019

ANREV Young Professionals Working Group Singapore is pleased to invite you to an exclusive, closed door lunch event on 17 January. At this lunch, **Mr. Chris Chiang**, Head of Global Real Estate, Asia Pacific of **Credit Suisse** will share his market views and insights on career advancement.

## **Details**

Date: Thursday, 17 January 2019

Time : 12:15 Registration (light refreshment will be provided)

12:30 - 13:30 Discussion

Venue : 1 Raffles Link, South Lobby, Singapore 39393, Singapore

Attendee: This event is for ANREV Young Professionals members and seats are limited to 25

RSVP : Please email to <a href="mailto:events@anrev.org">events@anrev.org</a> (first come first serve)

Fee : Free of charge. Penalty of SGD50 will be charged to the company for no shows

or late cancellations.

We would like to thank Credit Suisse Singapore for hosting the event.

## Speaker Bio



Christopher Chiang Head of Global Real Estate, Asia Pacific Credit Suisse Singapore

Christopher Chiang is the Head of Global Real Estate for Asia Pacific. He joined the Credit Suisse Asset Management's direct real estate business in 2016 and is responsible for leading the coordination of all regional real estate activities in Asia Pacific.

Christopher has over 16 years' experience in real estate investment banking, private equity and debt capital markets and general corporate finance advisory across Asia Pacific. Prior to joining Credit Suisse, he was with CBRE Capital Advisors where he was a Senior Director responsible for the South East Asia region.

Credit Suisse Global Real Estate is one of the 15 leading real estate platforms globally, with an AUM of over CHF 45 billion for direct investment vehicles. The platform invest a wide variety of funds across multiple strategy (Core, Value-Add), and across multiple real estate sectors (Commercial, Logistics, Residential, Hospitality). The platform also follows the principles of the Global Reporting Initiative (GRI), and participates in Global Real Estate Sustainability Benchmark (GRESB) with all funds and achieved Global and Regional Sector Leadership.